
  

2014-2015 PLD Choral Program Schedule – Spring Semester 
This schedule includes general FCPS dates, choral events, and fundraisers. 

 
 

Event Date Time Participating Ensemble 
Classes Resume Monday, January 5   
*World’s Finest Chocolate Fundraiser January 5-16  All choirs 
*All-State Rehearsal Clinic Saturday, Jan. 10 9:00-1:00 p.m. 10th-12th grade All-Staters 
UofL Honor Choir Sun.-Mon., Jan. 11-12 All day Director nominated students 
MLK Jr. Day – NO SCHOOL Monday, January 19   
*UK Male Chorus Day Saturday, Jan. 24 9:00-5:00 p.m. All men 
*Choral Invitational Monday, January 26 4:00-8:30 p.m. All choirs + middle schoolers 
KMEA Conference/All-State Choruses February 4-6  9th-12th gr. All-State students 
Presidents’ Day – NO SCHOOL Monday, February 16   
UofL Chamber Choir Competition Friday, February 20 TBA Chamber Singers 
ACDA Conference/Honor Choir February 25-28 All day Honor choir students 
*District Choral Assessment March 12 TBA Concert Choir, Women’s 

Choir, Beginning Chorus 
Voices in Harmony March 13-14 TBA Chamber Singers/AcaBellas 
The Lion King Trip March 15 11:00 a.m. Signed up students/families 
Legally Blonde the Musical March 18-22   
CKEA Day – NO SCHOOL Friday, March 20   
Solo & Ensemble Saturday, March 21 TBA GSA auditionees & any 

interested choir student 
*Women’s Choir Festival Monday, March 23 12-8:00 p.m. Women’s Choir 
SPRING BREAK March 30-April 3   
PD Day – NO SCHOOL Friday, April 10   
*Senior Send Off Tuesday, May 12 6:30 p.m. All choirs 
*Picnic on the Dawgwoods Friday, May 15 TBD All choirs 
Election Day – NO SCHOOL Tuesday, May 19   
Memorial Day – NO SCHOOL Monday, May 25   
Last Day of Classes Wed., May 27/TBD   
*Graduation TBD TBD Concert Choir & Seniors 

  
*Events that are required or graded. 
These dates can also be found on the PLD Choir website: www.pldchoir.org 
 


